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Myran's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at The Ville, St Martinville
Go West on E Bridge St / LA-96 9:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn left on to S New Market St 9:31 AM 0.40 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Keep right on to Evangeline Blvd 9:32 AM 0.45 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Go straight onto E Port St / LA-96 9:33 AM 0.55 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to Par Rd 140 9:38 AM 4.15 mi.
in  5.20 miles [Keep right on to Shenandoah Dr 9:47 AM 9.35 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to Garber Rd 9:48 AM 9.65 mi.
in  2.50 miles |[Turn right on to US-90 9:53 AM 12.15 mi.
in  2.50 miles [Turn right on to Surrey St 9:56 AM 14.65 mi.
in  1.90 miles |[Turn right on to Louisiana Ave 10:01 AM 16.55 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn left on to E Alexander St 10:05 AM 18.45 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on to Moss St 10:06 AM 18.85 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn left on to E Pont Des Mouton Rd 10:08 AM 20.05 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right on to 1-49 Service Rd 10:09 AM 20.55 mi.
in 1.60 miles |STOP at Chevron 10:12 AM 22.15 mi.
Go East on LA-98 / Gloria Switch Rd 10:30 AM 22.15 mi.
in  2.40 miles [Turn left on to Wilderness Trail 10:34 AM 24.55 mi.
in  1.30 miles [Turn left on to Wilderness Trl Bridge 10:36 AM 25.85 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to Beau Bassin Rd 10:37 AM 25.90 mi.
in  1.70 miles |Turn left on to Rue Des Etolles 10:40 AM 27.60 mi.
in  1.40 miles [Turn right on to St Esprit Rd 10:43 AM 29.00 mi.
in  0.80 miles |[Turn right on to O Melancon Rd 10:45 AM 29.80 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-1252 10:46 AM 30.00 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn left on to Kidder Rd 10:47 AM 30.70 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to Meche Rd 10:48 AM 30.80 mi.
in  3.80 miles |Go straight on to Frozard Rd 10:55 AM 34.60 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right on to Par Rd 3-45 10:56 AM 35.10 mi.
in  0.90 miles |[Turn right on to Par Rd 3-40 / Jules Lagrange Rd 10:58 AM 36.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Keep right on Par Rd 3-40 / Jules Lagrange Rd 10:59 AM 36.20 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn left on to Par Rd 3-35 / Fuselier Rd 11:00 AM 36.60 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn right on Faculty St (Arnaudville) 11:07 AM 40.20 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left on to LA-31 / Neblet St 11:08 AM 40.25 mi.
in  0.10 miles |STOP at Myran's Maison De Manger 11:09 AM 40.35 mi.
Continue South on LA-31/ Neblet St 12:54 PM 40.35 mi.
in  3.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-354 12:58 PM 44.15 mi.
in  2.40 miles [Continue straight onto LA-341 1:01 PM 46.55 mi.
in  1.90 miles |STOP at T-Boy's 1:03 PM 48.45 mi.
Go East on LA-31 / Main Hwy 1:48 PM 48.45 mi.
in  3.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-355 1:52 PM 51.75 mi.
in  0.30 miles |[Turn right on to LA-347 / Cecilia Sr H South Hwy 1:53 PM 52.05 mi.
in  1.60 miles [Take 2nd exit on to LA-678 1:56 PM 53.65 mi.
in  2.50 miles |Turn left on to Potato Shed Rd 2:00 PM 56.15 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn right on to Henderson Levee Rd 2:02 PM 57.05 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-96 / Catahoula Hwy 2:17 PM 69.05 mi.
in  0.05 miles |[END at Red's Levee Bar 2:18 PM 69.10 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:48:00 69.10 mi.
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